
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.1 130.0 10

2 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 121.6 115.0 8

3 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.0 110.0 6

4 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.8 110.0 0

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.2 110.0 4

6 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 110.0 2

7 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 105.0 1

8 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 100.0 0

9 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.2 95.0 0

10 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.2 95.0 0

11 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 117.8 95.0 0

12 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 122.0 95.0 0

13 Mia Batista Lansing High School 116.8 90.0 0

14 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 116.2 85.0 0

15 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 119.0 75.0 0

16 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 119.4 75.0 0

17 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 70.0 0

18 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 115.2 65.0 0

19 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 65.0 0

20 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 65.0 0

21 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 65.0 0

22 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 120.0 60.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 117.8 220.0 10

2 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.1 210.0 8

3 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.0 205.0 6

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 116.8 200.0 4

5 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.8 200.0 0

6 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 195.0 2

7 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 121.6 190.0 0

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 190.0 1

9 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.2 180.0 0

10 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 116.2 170.0 0

11 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.2 170.0 0

12 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 170.0 0

13 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 165.0 0

14 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 120.0 165.0 0

15 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 165.0 0

16 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 119.4 160.0 0

17 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 119.0 155.0 0

18 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.2 155.0 0

19 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 122.0 150.0 0

20 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 140.0 0

21 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 115.2 115.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.1 155.0 10

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 117.8 140.0 8

3 Mia Batista Lansing High School 116.8 135.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.2 130.0 4

5 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 121.6 125.0 2

6 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 120.0 1

7 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 116.2 115.0 0

8 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.8 115.0 0

9 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 115.0 0

10 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.0 105.0 0

11 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 105.0 0

12 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.2 100.0 0

13 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 100.0 0

14 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 95.0 0

15 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 119.0 95.0 0

16 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 119.4 95.0 0

17 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 90.0 0

18 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.2 90.0 0

19 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 122.0 90.0 0

20 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 120.0 80.0 0

21 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 115.2 75.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 65.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Saedi Post Pioneers 122.1 495.0 10

2 KAITLYN WATSON Basehor Linwood 117.8 455.0 8

3 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 121.6 430.0 6

4 Mia Batista Lansing High School 116.8 425.0 4

5 Devyn Cline Lansing High School 120.8 425.0 0

6 Nadia Flemon Lansing High School 115.0 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Maya Cruz Piper High School 122.0 410.0 2

8 SAMANTHA TRAN Basehor Linwood 123.0 405.0 1

9 Camdyn Barnes Piper High School 120.0 395.0 0

10 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 122.2 395.0 0

11 Melanie Stermer Lansing High School 116.2 370.0 0

12 Anna Yedlinsky Lansing High School 117.2 365.0 0

13 TAYLOR WADE Basehor Linwood 117.2 365.0 0

14 OLIVIA ANAYA Basehor Linwood 122.0 335.0 0

15 Jadyn Bollin Lansing High School 116.6 330.0 0

16 Hallie Sohn Lansing High School 119.4 330.0 0

17 Layla Dupree Piper High School 123.0 330.0 0

18 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 119.0 325.0 0

19 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 120.0 305.0 0

20 diana alvarenga Turner High School 115.4 295.0 0

21 Aubri Haydok Lansing High School 115.2 255.0 0

22 Hannah Snyder Lansing High School 118.4 130.0 0


